
Contact info for degree students 
Contacts: https://telefoonboek.ugent.be/en/faculties/we 

 1) Student Administration department:  

Mr. Joeri Delamane; and Mrs. Iona Tielemans (fsa.we@ugent.be) 

 

 
2) Departemental co-ordinators: 

International MSc in Agro- and Environmental Nematology:  

Mrs. Inge Dehennin (inge.dehennin@ugent.be); Mrs. Dora Scott (dora.scott@ugent.be) 

 

 

International MSc Marine Biological Resources:  

Prof. dr. Tim Deprez (tim.deprez@ugent.be); Mr. Rodrigo Verschraegen and Mrs. Micheline De 

Mey (info@imbrsea.eu) 
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MSc Biochemistry and Biotechnology:  

Prof. dr. Geert van Loo (geert.vanloo@ugent.be) 

  

MSc Plant Biotechnology and MSc Bioinformatics:  

dr. Annick Bleys (Annick.bleys@ugent.be) 

 

MSc Biology:  

Prof. dr. Luc Lens (luc.lens@ugent.be); Prof. Dr. Marleen De Troch (marleen.detroch@ugent.be ) 
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MSc Chemistry:  

Prof. dr. Frederic Lynen (Frederic.lynen@ugent.be) 

  

MSc Geology:  

Prof. dr. Stephen Louweye (Stephen.louweye@ugent.be); Wim Lievens (wime.lievens@ugent.be) 

   

MSc Physical Land Resources:  

Prof. dr. Kristine Walraevens (kristine.walraevens@ugent.be); Sylvie Bauwens 
(sylvie.bauwens@ugent.be) 
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MSc Statistical Data Analysis: 

Koen Plevoets (koen.plevoets@ugent.be) 

  

PGOP Weather and Climate Modeling: 

Prof. dr. Piet Termonia and Steven Caluwaerts 
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